
NAVAJO RANCH

PARADISE
ACRES

TRES
VALLES

CL&G

MAJORS

PINEY RIDGE

RASPBERRY
MOUNTAIN

PINEHAVEN

CUCHARA
VILLAGE

SPANISH PEAKSPANADERO

LITTLE KANSAS

SULFUR
SPRINGS

RED WING
MALACHITE

MIDDLE CREEK

WAHATOYA
VALLEY

SCHOOL CREEK

CHAMA

11
32

72

90

65

61

60

55

1

70

57
63

7375

78
8281

79

H-12

H-62

11

12

45

14
13

32
31

3

1

37

72

38

93

90

95

86

52 56

70

51

8380

81
84

79

88

Cmd 1

Cmd 2

Cuchara Staging

V V Staging

104°58'W104°59'W105°0'W105°1'W105°2'W105°3'W105°4'W105°5'W105°6'W105°7'W105°8'W105°9'W105°10'W105°11'W105°12'W105°13'W105°14'W105°15'W105°16'W105°17'W105°18'W105°19'W105°20'W105°21'W105°22'W105°23'W105°24'W105°25'W105°26'W
37

°4
8'N

37
°4

7'N
37

°4
6'N

37
°4

5'N
37

°4
4'N

37
°4

3'N
37

°4
2'N

37
°4

1'N
37

°4
0'N

37
°3

9'N
37

°3
8'N

37
°3

7'N
37

°3
6'N

37
°3

5'N
37

°3
4'N

37
°3

3'N
37

°3
2'N

37
°3

1'N
37

°3
0'N

37
°2

9'N
37

°2
8'N

37
°2

7'N
37

°2
6'N

37
°2

5'N
37

°2
4'N

37
°2

3'N
37

°2
2'N

37
°2

1'N
37

°2
0'N

37
°1

9'N

RLM
7/12/2018

2054

Div TT

Cmd 11

North Spring CO-HUX-001313
Spring Creek CO-CTX-001266

July 13, 2018

Spring Creek Fire
Briefing Map

0 1 2 3 4 50.5
Miles

Datum: NAD 83

Div V V

Div H

Div NDiv Z

Div K

Div A

Div D

Div RR

Div SS
Branch III

Branch IV

Legend

)( Division Break
Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Structures88

!A Dip Site

! Drop Point

Subdivision

Hot Spotâ

Highways

Completed Dozer Lineóó
óó

óóó

Completed Line

Roads

RepeaterÑÕ

Mobile Weather Unit""XW

±
Helispotâ
StagingÑÜ

Planned Fire Line

Safety Zone$0S


